

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No.19 of 2024**

**The Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax Versus Chhattisgarh
State Power Transmission Company Ltd.**

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	None for the parties. The matter is adjourned. <table><tr><td>SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</td></tr></table>	SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge		
Tumane			