



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 19 of 2024

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX **versus** CHHATTISGARH
STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Apurv Goyal and Mr. Nikhilesh Begani, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by the counsel for the appellant, list the matter in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	